
 

Bogens Svensk-Norska skyttedag 13 Juli 2014 
 

 Seniorfinal 
           

           
Summa 

 1 Elin Åhlin Bälgviken 191 46 46 9 9 8 10 8 327 28 

2 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke 186 49 47 10 7 10 8 10 327 25 

3 Donald Johansson Ale 189 47 46 9 8 8 9 7 323 
 4 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 184 49 50 9 7 6 8 9 322 
 5 Magnus Larsson Älekulla 186 48 42 9 8 10 9 10 322 
 6 Lars Guldbrandsen Kongsberg 185 49 46 8 7 9 9 8 321 
 7 Henry Håkansson Eda 186 49 42 7 10 7 10 8 319 
 8 Martin Gustavsson Sörby/Odensberg 184 46 46 8 9 8 9 8 318 
 9 Nils Nilssen  Römskog 183 48 47 7 7 10 4 9 315 
 10 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 183 49 46 7 10 6 6 8 315 
  

Ligg/knäfinal 
          

           
Summa 

1 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå 190 48 10 9 9 9 8 
 

283 

2 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg 188 49 9 7 9 10 8 
 

280 

3 Göran Berggren Skillingmark 182 49 9 10 9 9 9 
 

277 

4 Björn Boström Tibro 185 47 9 9 10 8 7 
 

275 

5 Sven-Åke Werme Karlstad/Ulvsby 185 46 9 10 8 8 8 
 

274 

6 Björn Ove Aakre Osteröy 184 45 8 9 10 7 7 
 

270 

7 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad/Ulvsby 182 42 10 10 7 9 9 
 

269 

8 Bo Andersson Kongahälla 175 48 6 8 10 9 10 
 

266 

9 Henry Östensson Gullberg 179 41 8 8 9 9 8 
 

262 

10 Björn Lindkjölen Rauhella 181 - - - - - - 
   

  Liggfinal 
          

           
Summa 

1 David Augustsson Eda 188 46 10 10 10 10 9 
 

283 

2 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet/Torsby 187 49 10 9 10 8 9 
 

282 

3 Tom Olsson Orsa 188 45 10 10 9 10 9 
 

281 

4 Lennart Högenberg Hajom 183 49 9 9 10 9 10 
 

279 

5 Ella Carlsson Ramsberg 186 47 9 9 9 10 9 
 

279 

6 
Anders K R 
Christensen Danmark 182 49 9 9 10 9 10 

 
278 

7 Sigmund Taugböl Eidskog 181 48 10 8 10 10 9 
 

276 

8 Sven-Holm Jensen Danmark 184 44 10 10 9 10 9 
 

276 

9 Bo Jönsson Romskog 185 44 9 9 10 9 10 
 

276 

10 Erik Hamre Eidskog 182 44 9 10 8 0 8 
 

261 
 



Bogens Svensk-Norska skyttedag 13 juli 2014 

Resultat klass 

     

  
G15 

  

 
1 David Augustsson Eda 188 

 
2 Ella Carlsson Ramsberg 186 

 
3 Tobias Ness Arvika 170 

 

  
G1 

  

 
1 Anders K R Christensen Danmark 182 

 
2 Hanne Andersson Danmark 181 

 
3 Angelica Thorstensson Mariestad 175 

 

  
G2 

  

 
1 Erik Madsen Danmark 174 

 
2 Betina P Sörensen Danmark 174 

 
3 Jon Luckmann Hansen Danmark 170 

 
4 Kennet Haugen Römskog 169 

 
5 Marcus Augustsson Eda 168 

 
6 Benjamin Gustafsson Lekvattnet/Torsby 167 

 

  
G3 

  

 
1 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad/Ulvsby 170 

 

  
G4 

  

 
1 Nils Nilssen Römskog 183 

 
2 Odd Arne Tangen Höland/Björkelangen 178 

 
3 Eva Åhlin Bälgviken 175 

 
4 Jan Moss Hagfors 173 

 
5 Allan Hansen Danmark 163 

 
6 Michael Madsen Danmark 162 

 
7 Per Lönhöiden Eidskog 160 

 

  
GE 

  

 
1 Elin Åhlin Bälgviken 191 

 
2 Donald Johansson Ale 189 

 
3 Magnus Larsson Älekulla 186 

 
4 Henry Håkansson Eda 186 

 
5 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke 186 

 
6 Lars Guldbrandsen Kongsberg 185 



 
7 Martin Gustavsson Sörby/Odensberg 184 

 
8 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 184 

 
9 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 183 

 
10 Patrik Johansson Rommehed 183 

 
11 Björn Trudvang Raumnes 180 

 
12 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg 179 

 
13 Per Christensen Danmark 178 

 
14 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken 177 

 
15 Mikael Persson Saleby 177 

 
16 Roger Strandh Mariestad 176 

 

  
G55 

  

 
1 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå 190 

 
2 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg 188 

 
3 Sven-Åke Werme Karlstad/Ulvsby 185 

 
4 Björn Boström Tibro 185 

 
5 Björn Ove Aakre Osteröy 184 

 
6 Göran Berggren Skillingmark 182 

 
7 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad/Ulvsby 182 

 
8 Björn Lindkjölen Rauhella 181 

 
9 Henry Östensson Gullberg 179 

 
10 Bo Andersson Kongahälla 175 

 
11 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke 174 

 

  
G65 

  

 
1 Tom Olsson Orsa 188 

 
2 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet/Torsby 187 

 
3 Sven Holm Jensen Danmark 184 

 

  
G70 

  

 
1 Bo Jönsson Ramsberg 185 

 
2 Lennart Högenberg Hajom 183 

 
3 Erik Hamre Eidskog 182 

 
4 Taugböl Sigmund Eidskog 181 

 
5 Per Strandh Mariestad 181 

 
6 Helge Johnsen Eidskog 181 

 
7 Knud Möller Danmark 179 

 
8 Jan-Olof Spinord Fagersta 176 

 
9 Finn Repseth Eidskog 168 

 


